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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

President, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 1,346  2,645 1,2995.97% 5.75% 5.86%Newt Gingrich

 2,277  5,340 3,06310.10% 13.55% 11.83%Ron Paul

 16,215  31,544 15,32971.95% 67.83% 69.88%Mitt Romney

 157  313 1560.70% 0.69% 0.69%Michele Bachmann

 39  74 350.17% 0.15% 0.16%Charles "Buddy" Roemer

 20  36 160.09% 0.07% 0.08%John Davis

 1,469  3,212 1,7436.52% 7.71% 7.12%Rick Santorum

 114  259 1450.51% 0.64% 0.57%Jon Huntsman

 901  1,715 8144.00% 3.60% 3.80%Uncommitted

 22,538Cast Votes: 98.31%  22,600  45,13898.53% 98.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  387

0.00%

1.69%

 0

 337  724

 00.00%

1.47%

0.00%

1.58%

United States Senator, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 770  1,420 6503.49% 2.94% 3.21%Craig James

 68  134 660.31% 0.30% 0.30%Curt Cleaver

 1,070  1,856 7864.84% 3.56% 4.20%Glenn Addison

 80  157 770.36% 0.35% 0.36%Ben Gambini

 9,124  20,674 11,55041.31% 52.31% 46.80%Ted Cruz

 9,626  16,936 7,31043.58% 33.10% 38.34%David Dewhurst

 1,154  2,610 1,4565.22% 6.59% 5.91%Tom Leppert

 165  301 1360.75% 0.62% 0.68%Lela Pittenger

 32  83 510.14% 0.23% 0.19%Joe Agris

 22,089Cast Votes: 96.35%  22,082  44,17196.27% 96.31%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  832

0.02%

3.63%

 0

 855  1,687

 40.00%

3.73%

0.01%

3.68%

United States Representative, District 8, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 4,702  9,646 4,94421.21% 22.61% 21.90%Larry Youngblood

 17,469  34,393 16,92478.79% 77.39% 78.10%Kevin Brady

 22,171Cast Votes: 96.71%  21,868  44,03995.34% 96.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  754

0.00%

3.29%

 0

 1,069  1,823

 00.00%

4.66%

0.00%

3.97%

Precincts Reporting 86 of 86 = 100%
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Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 6,095  10,836 4,74131.40% 24.94% 28.20%Warren Chisum

 1,502  3,073 1,5717.74% 8.26% 8.00%Becky Berger

 2,109  4,566 2,45710.86% 12.93% 11.88%Roland Sledge

 1,075  2,337 1,2625.54% 6.64% 6.08%Joe Cotten

 8,270  16,674 8,40442.60% 44.21% 43.40%Christi Craddick

 360  934 5741.85% 3.02% 2.43%Beryl Burgess

 19,411Cast Votes: 84.67%  19,009  38,42082.87% 83.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,514

0.00%

15.33%

 0

 3,928  7,442

 00.00%

17.13%

0.00%

16.23%

Railroad Commissioner, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 7,379  15,044 7,66538.68% 41.73% 40.18%Greg Parker

 8,778  15,773 6,99546.02% 38.08% 42.13%Barry Smitherman

 667  1,621 9543.50% 5.19% 4.33%Al Lee

 2,252  5,005 2,75311.81% 14.99% 13.37%Elizabeth Murray-Kolb

 19,076Cast Votes: 83.21%  18,367  37,44380.08% 81.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,849

0.00%

16.79%

 0

 4,570  8,419

 00.00%

19.92%

0.00%

18.36%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 7,919  14,978 7,05941.16% 38.03% 39.62%Steve Smith

 11,320  22,825 11,50558.84% 61.97% 60.38%Don Willett

 19,239Cast Votes: 83.92%  18,564  37,80380.93% 82.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,686

0.00%

16.08%

 0

 4,373  8,059

 00.00%

19.07%

0.00%

17.57%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 5,344  11,458 6,11427.90% 33.23% 30.51%David Medina

 11,532  21,131 9,59960.21% 52.18% 56.27%John Devine

 2,278  4,962 2,68411.89% 14.59% 13.21%Joe Pool,  Jr.

 19,154Cast Votes: 83.55%  18,397  37,55180.21% 81.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,771

0.00%

16.45%

 0

 4,540  8,311

 00.00%

19.79%

0.00%

18.12%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 16,857  33,681 16,824100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Nathan Hecht

 16,857Cast Votes: 73.53%  16,824  33,68173.35% 73.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,068

0.00%

26.47%

 0

 6,113  12,181

 00.00%

26.65%

0.00%

26.56%

Presiding Judge, Court Of Criminal Appeals, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 17,550  34,589 17,039100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Sharon Keller

 17,550Cast Votes: 76.55%  17,039  34,58974.29% 75.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,375

0.00%

23.45%

 0

 5,898  11,273

 00.00%

25.71%

0.00%

24.58%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 16,544  32,563 16,019100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Barbara Parker Hervey

 16,544Cast Votes: 72.17%  16,019  32,56369.84% 71.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,381

0.00%

27.83%

 0

 6,918  13,299

 00.00%

30.16%

0.00%

29.00%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 17,024  33,559 16,535100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Elsa Alcala

 17,024Cast Votes: 74.26%  16,535  33,55972.09% 73.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,901

0.00%

25.74%

 0

 6,402  12,303

 00.00%

27.91%

0.00%

26.83%

Member, State Board of Education, District 8, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 5,085  10,716 5,63125.92% 29.79% 27.82%Linda Ellis

 14,533  27,802 13,26974.08% 70.21% 72.18%Barbara Cargill

 19,618Cast Votes: 85.57%  18,900  38,51882.40% 83.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,307

0.00%

14.43%

 0

 4,037  7,344

 00.00%

17.60%

0.00%

16.01%

State Senator, District 3, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 679  1,621 94218.00% 25.24% 21.60%Tammy Blair

 3,094  5,884 2,79082.00% 74.76% 78.40%Robert Nichols

 3,773Cast Votes: 89.71%  3,732  7,50586.65% 88.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  433

0.00%

10.29%

 0

 575  1,008

 00.00%

13.35%

0.00%

11.84%

Precincts Reporting 86 of 86 = 100%
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State Senator, District 4, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 10,266  19,320 9,05460.67% 55.92% 58.35%Tommy Williams

 6,654  13,790 7,13639.33% 44.08% 41.65%Michael Galloway

 16,920Cast Votes: 90.39%  16,190  33,11086.90% 88.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,799

0.00%

9.61%

 0

 2,440  4,239

 00.00%

13.10%

0.00%

11.35%

State Representative, District 3, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 784  1,759 97515.18% 20.90% 17.89%Troy Bonin

 2,989  5,325 2,33657.87% 50.08% 54.17%Cecil Bell, Jr.

 1,392  2,746 1,35426.95% 29.02% 27.93%Bob Bagley

 5,165Cast Votes: 88.64%  4,665  9,83085.91% 87.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  662

0.00%

11.36%

 0

 765  1,427

 00.00%

14.09%

0.00%

12.68%

State Representative, District 15, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 3,997  7,420 3,42346.80% 40.22% 43.52%Rob Eissler

 4,543  9,630 5,08753.20% 59.78% 56.48%Steve Toth

 8,540Cast Votes: 93.99%  8,510  17,05090.88% 92.41%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  543

0.03%

5.98%

 0

 854  1,397

 30.00%

9.12%

0.02%

7.57%

State Representative, District 16, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 6,490  12,898 6,408100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Brandon Creighton

 6,490Cast Votes: 81.00%  6,408  12,89878.69% 79.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,522

0.00%

19.00%

 0

 1,735  3,257

 00.00%

21.31%

0.00%

20.16%

Justice, 9th Court of Appeals District, Place 3, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 16,945  33,391 16,446100.00% 100.00% 100.00%David Gaultney

 16,945Cast Votes: 73.91%  16,446  33,39171.70% 72.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,980

0.00%

26.09%

 0

 6,491  12,471

 00.00%

28.30%

0.00%

27.19%

Precincts Reporting 86 of 86 = 100%
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Justice, 9th Court of Appeals District, Place 4, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 16,823  33,126 16,303100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Hollis Horton

 16,823Cast Votes: 73.38%  16,303  33,12671.08% 72.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,102

0.00%

26.62%

 0

 6,634  12,736

 00.00%

28.92%

0.00%

27.77%

District Judge, 9th Judicial District, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 9,385  19,157 9,77248.64% 53.66% 51.08%Kelly W. Case

 9,910  18,350 8,44051.36% 46.34% 48.92%Fred Edwards

 19,295Cast Votes: 84.17%  18,212  37,50779.40% 81.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,630

0.00%

15.83%

 0

 4,725  8,355

 00.00%

20.60%

0.00%

18.22%

District Judge,  410th Judicial District, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 17,352  34,008 16,656100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mike Mayes

 17,352Cast Votes: 75.69%  16,656  34,00872.62% 74.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,573

0.00%

24.31%

 0

 6,281  11,854

 00.00%

27.38%

0.00%

25.85%

District Judge,  418th Judicial District, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 4,262  9,335 5,07322.27% 28.16% 25.13%Jessica Siegel

 14,875  27,817 12,94277.73% 71.84% 74.87%Tracy A. Gilbert

 19,137Cast Votes: 83.48%  18,015  37,15278.54% 81.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,788

0.00%

16.52%

 0

 4,922  8,710

 00.00%

21.46%

0.00%

18.99%

District Judge,  435th Judicial District, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 17,193  33,731 16,538100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mike Seiler

 17,193Cast Votes: 75.00%  16,538  33,73172.10% 73.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,732

0.00%

25.00%

 0

 6,399  12,131

 00.00%

27.90%

0.00%

26.45%

Precincts Reporting 86 of 86 = 100%
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District Attorney, 9th Judicial District, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,731  5,791 3,06013.18% 15.48% 14.30%Gilbert G. Garcia

 3,826  8,480 4,65418.46% 23.55% 20.95%Tracy Pullan

 14,164  26,213 12,04968.36% 60.97% 64.75%Brett W. Ligon

 20,721Cast Votes: 90.39%  19,763  40,48486.16% 88.27%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,203

0.00%

9.61%

 0

 3,174  5,377

 10.00%

13.84%

0.00%

11.72%

Judge, County Court At Law No. 5, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 15,851  31,190 15,339100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Keith Mills Stewart

 15,851Cast Votes: 69.14%  15,339  31,19066.87% 68.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,074

0.00%

30.86%

 0

 7,598  14,672

 00.00%

33.13%

0.00%

31.99%

County Attorney, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 7,343  12,978 5,63536.99% 29.94% 33.56%Phyllis Rainey

 7,700  15,000 7,30038.79% 38.79% 38.79%JD Lambright

 4,809  10,692 5,88324.22% 31.26% 27.65%Gary Beauchamp

 19,852Cast Votes: 86.60%  18,818  38,67082.04% 84.32%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  3,072

0.00%

13.40%

 0

 4,119  7,191

 10.00%

17.96%

0.00%

15.68%

Sheriff, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 19,036  37,330 18,294100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Tommy Gage

 19,036Cast Votes: 83.04%  18,294  37,33079.76% 81.40%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,889

0.00%

16.96%

 0

 4,643  8,532

 00.00%

20.24%

0.00%

18.60%

County Tax Assessor-Collector, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 18,866  37,204 18,338100.00% 100.00% 100.00%J.R. Moore, Jr.

 18,866Cast Votes: 82.29%  18,338  37,20479.95% 81.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,059

0.00%

17.71%

 0

 4,599  8,658

 00.00%

20.05%

0.00%

18.88%

Precincts Reporting 86 of 86 = 100%
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 5,152  9,988 4,836100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mike Meador

 5,152Cast Votes: 80.79%  4,836  9,98879.01% 79.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,225

0.00%

19.21%

 0

 1,285  2,510

 00.00%

20.99%

0.00%

20.08%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 220  663 4433.70% 8.26% 5.86%Paul Cote

 3,397  6,238 2,84157.07% 52.97% 55.13%James Noack

 2,014  3,695 1,68133.84% 31.34% 32.66%Kenny Speight

 321  719 3985.39% 7.42% 6.35%Brian Dawson

 5,952Cast Votes: 93.17%  5,363  11,31586.19% 89.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  436

0.00%

6.83%

 0

 859  1,295

 00.00%

13.81%

0.00%

10.27%

Constable, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 1,324  2,924 1,60027.96% 34.61% 31.24%Jim Napolitano

 3,412  6,435 3,02372.04% 65.39% 68.76%Don Chumley

 4,736Cast Votes: 93.14%  4,623  9,35990.56% 91.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  349

0.00%

6.86%

 0

 482  831

 00.00%

9.44%

0.00%

8.16%

Constable, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 231  561 3309.22% 12.61% 10.95%David Womack

 1,077  2,123 1,04642.99% 39.98% 41.46%David Moore

 1,197  2,437 1,24047.78% 47.40% 47.59%Gene DeForest

 2,505Cast Votes: 93.51%  2,616  5,12191.44% 92.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  174

0.00%

6.49%

 0

 245  419

 00.00%

8.56%

0.00%

7.56%

Constable, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 4,777  9,360 4,58359.47% 59.52% 59.50%Ryan Gable

 2,594  4,942 2,34832.30% 30.49% 31.41%Dan Norris

 661  1,430 7698.23% 9.99% 9.09%David Angstadt, Jr.

 8,032Cast Votes: 88.40%  7,700  15,73282.23% 85.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,054

0.00%

11.60%

 0

 1,664  2,718

 00.00%

17.77%

0.00%

14.73%

Precincts Reporting 86 of 86 = 100%
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Constable, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 1,712  3,625 1,913100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kenneth "Rowdy" Hayden

 1,712Cast Votes: 83.27%  1,913  3,62581.23% 82.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  344

0.00%

16.73%

 0

 442  786

 00.00%

18.77%

0.00%

17.82%

Constable, Precinct No. 5, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 480  965 48512.66% 16.25% 14.24%Brian Clack

 840  1,539 69922.16% 23.42% 22.72%Johnny Carroll

 2,471  4,271 1,80065.18% 60.32% 63.04%David Hill

 3,791Cast Votes: 94.33%  2,984  6,77591.76% 93.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  228

0.00%

5.67%

 0

 268  496

 00.00%

8.24%

0.00%

6.82%

County Chairman, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 17,630  34,571 16,941100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Walter D. "Wally" Wilkerson, Jr.

 17,630Cast Votes: 76.90%  16,941  34,57173.86% 75.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,295

0.00%

23.10%

 0

 5,996  11,291

 00.00%

26.14%

0.00%

24.62%

Ballot Proposition No. 1: School Choice, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 18,773  37,728 18,95585.71% 86.22% 85.96%Yes

 3,131  6,160 3,02914.29% 13.78% 14.04%No

 21,904Cast Votes: 95.55%  21,984  43,88895.85% 95.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,021

0.00%

4.45%

 0

 953  1,974

 00.00%

4.15%

0.00%

4.30%

Ballot Proposition No. 2: Repealing Obamacare, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 21,182  42,243 21,06194.92% 94.44% 94.68%Yes

 1,134  2,374 1,2405.08% 5.56% 5.32%No

 22,316Cast Votes: 97.34%  22,301  44,61797.23% 97.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  609

0.00%

2.66%

 0

 636  1,245

 00.00%

2.77%

0.00%

2.71%

Precincts Reporting 86 of 86 = 100%
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Ballot Proposition No. 3: Public Prayer, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 21,020  41,843 20,82393.87% 93.14% 93.50%Yes

 1,373  2,907 1,5346.13% 6.86% 6.50%No

 22,393Cast Votes: 97.68%  22,357  44,75097.47% 97.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  532

0.00%

2.32%

 0

 580  1,112

 00.00%

2.53%

0.00%

2.42%

Ballot Proposition No. 4:  Balanced Budget / Controlling Government Growth, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 18,690  37,362 18,67284.46% 84.55% 84.51%Yes

 3,439  6,850 3,41115.54% 15.45% 15.49%No

 22,129Cast Votes: 96.53%  22,083  44,21296.28% 96.40%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  794

0.01%

3.46%

 0

 854  1,648

 20.00%

3.72%

0.00%

3.59%

Ballot Proposition No. 5: Redistricting, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 17,083  33,599 16,51680.64% 79.14% 79.89%Yes

 4,102  8,455 4,35319.36% 20.86% 20.11%No

 21,185Cast Votes: 92.41%  20,869  42,05490.98% 91.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,740

0.00%

7.59%

 0

 2,068  3,808

 00.00%

9.02%

0.00%

8.30%

Precincts Reporting 86 of 86 = 100%




